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DATE: 05/29/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---DAVID WADE CORRECTIONAL CENTER       HEARING 
DATE: 05/01/2020

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  THOMAS, FLETCHER D             00116305 B/M 05/18/1966 MOD  20190122| G
  LIN      MOD     06   03/04/2020
     58298      SCHEDULE I                                      20200501
     68899      SIMPLE BURGLARY                HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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